MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. 0 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  Introduction
Future proof Concept
The MICROSENS fiber to the office concept with the intelligent combination of fiber and twisted
pair cabling offers a long term and future proof investment.
Easy Installation
Due to the tool-less snap-in mounting the installation of the switches is made very easy and fast.
With this most compact system available on the market, the compatibility to the most common

•  Do not start system operation prior to completing all wiring.
Active laser components employed in this system comply with laser safety class 1.
Ordering Information
 Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS450230PM-48 Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300nm Multimode ST, horizontal
4x RJ45  10/100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
MS450231PM-48 Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Multimode SC, horizontal
4x RJ45  10/100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
MS450232PM-48 Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Single mode ST, horizontal
4x RJ45  10/100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
H
o
ri
zo
n
ta
l I
n
st
al
la
ti
o
n
MS450233PM-48 Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Single mode SC, horizontal
4x RJ45  10/100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
MS450240PM-48 Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300nm Multimode ST, vertical
4x RJ45  10/100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
MS450241PM-48 Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Multimode SC, vertical
4x RJ45  10/100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
MS450242PM-48 Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Single mode ST, vertical
4x RJ45  10/100Base-TX
2x ST   100Base-FX
V
er
ti
ca
l I
n
st
al
la
ti
o
n
MS450243PM-48 Ethernet Installations-Switch 45x45
1300m Single mode SC, vertical
4x RJ45 10/100Base-TX
2x SC   100Base-FX
45x45 Installation Switch with 48 V DC input for PoE Page 12/12